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BLAVSKÝ POHÁR

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Cena predsedu PD J. Bohunice
100 cm - Čl./Art. 274.5.3
150 EUR

Jaslovské Bohunice, 19. 9. 2009

1
AMON 06391

04252 Trenčín Soblahov PD1
Sabina Hulková

Amon kravařský 2522
Alice VČ 118013

D4 CZE TK
  0   0  41,06Sabina HULKOVÁ

50 EUR

3
HUBIČKA 05774

04020 Žilina OVER JK2
Ing.Vladimír Lamoš

Przedswit XVII 4304
Hugben II-14  18307

J5 Furioso (P XVII-2)
  0   4  37,7Barbora LAMOŠOVÁ

40 EUR

4
DAHOMÉ 04945

03765 Doľany Leonard3
Marta Čermanová

Larson 3538 21008019
Dúbrava 2046 (A1/1)09

Y9 SVK TK
  0  vyl.Kristína ČERMANOVÁ

30 EUR

5
HARDY 06179

04017 Žilina OVER JK4
PaeDr.Jana Lamošová

Furioso XXIII 3473
Furioso XVIII-2 25607

J7 Furioso (F XXIII-1)
  4  41,81Petra OVEČKOVÁ

15 EUR

6
LUNA 8 06545

04093 Jaslovské Bohunice AXA5
Peter Čambal

Beneagles (GBR)
L`Amira (CZE)07

D4 Anglický plnokrvník
  4  42,21Simona STEHELOVÁ

10 EUR

9
AMELY SL 06766

03880 Trenčín Stallion6
Miroslav Kubiš

Atlas 817 210408996
Lady 37017709506

SVK TK
  4  52,69Miroslav KUBIŠ

5 EUR

10
PAMÍR 2 06114

Trenčín Stallion7
Ing.Stanislav Trebatický

Catalin VII 3386
Nikina10

Furioso
  4  55,62Kristína VOPĚNKOVÁ

 

2
KREDIT 05111

04252 Trenčín Soblahov PD8
Pavol Polčík

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Princezna 251111

D4 SVK TK
  8  43,59Sabina HULKOVÁ

 

23
KROIDA 06939

04707 Jaslovské Bohunice AXA9
Denisa Nitranová

Roi Estete (IRL)
Kocoš (SLO)04

J7 Anglický plnokrvník
  8  47,81Denisa NITRANOVÁ

 

11
SEDUCTOR 06285

03893 Doľany Leonard10
Marta Čermanová

Scampolo 1
Nora S-284505

SVK TK
 12  46,12Martina SLUČIAKOVÁ

 

12
ANTIK 03865

Jaslovské Bohunice AXA11
Ing.Miloslav Váleček

Artist s.v.
Zekiwa S-68215

Motešice P 299/94
 vyl.Lucia ŠOKOVÁ

 

13
HASAN 2 06289

00887 Jaslovské Bohunice AXA11
Michaela Jackovičová

Neznámy
Neznáma07

Kríženec
 vyl.Michaela KOTÚČOVÁ

 

14
ALFA 04459

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub11
Dalibor Kurek

Valát 2502
Balerina JM-336413

D3 /CZE/ 225129496
 vyl.Táňa HATALOVÁ
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BLAVSKÝ POHÁR

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Cena starostu obce J. Bohunice
100 cm - Čl./Art. 269
200 EUR

Jaslovské Bohunice, 19. 9. 2009

15
ZALINERO 06781

00701 Bratislava Tenzona1
Tanzona Bratislava

Ilmeo 90.10487
Evelien 86.741505

KWPN
 65  44,91František PÁL

60 EUR

17
DALLAS 06622

03199 Motešice Sýkora2
Marián Sýkora

Denver 3612 (Ma-5)
Primula 100504

J6 SVK TK
 65  45,6Daniel SÝKORA

50 EUR

19
GRACE 05875

Z0027 Látky Ranč pod bukmi3
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Grand Step 2741 3107
Flér JM 436409

CZE TK
 65  45,87Darya TURBINSKAYA

40 EUR

21
FLORIÁN 03702

03346 Bratislava Ekocenter4
JŠ Ekocenter BA

Fleming B79 s.v.
Florencija     /RUS/14

Y0 ÚECHK 7.5.99
 65  47,53Lucia KRÁLOVÁ

25 EUR

39
BAMBINO 04839

02485 Bratislava Spirit JK5
Matej Bankovich

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Barilla 287610

SVK TK
 65  50,41Jana MAREKOVÁ

15 EUR

16
QUANTICO 06783

00701 Bratislava Tenzona6
Tanzona Bratislava

Quantum 210112494
Gotane 21016369204

Holsteiner
 65  51,4František PÁL

10 EUR

22
CLAUDIUS 06210

01221 Nitra ORTV7
ORTV Nitra

Papillon 2
05

SVK TK
 65  51,94Oľga MICHALKOVÁ

 

24
CARLITO 05170

00788 Hlohovec ZJK8
Richard Potocký

Carvallo 210336595
Jana I  21005847908

Holsteiner
 65  52,38Richard POTOCKÝ

 

25
RIVOK 06959

03223 Trnava Les Amis9
Radka Kittová

Neznámy
Neznáma11

J5 NED
 65  52,75Radka KITTOVÁ

 

42
VERDI 03909

04095 Bratislava Hipoclub10
Dr.Peter Matulník

All Tiger      /FRA/
Viersta        /CZE/13

J5 /Turf/ S15996
 65  54,94Peter nml. MATULNÍK

 

18
KOMÉTA 4 05955

03199 Motešice Sýkora11
Ing.Marián Žucha

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Rafika 393 /Rif du M06

J6 SVK TK
 63  49,81Daniel SÝKORA

 

20
YOGI 04063

Z0027 Látky Ranč pod bukmi12
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Pallas 4432
Salome12

SVK TK
 61  54,84Darya TURBINSKAYA

 

13
HASAN 2 06289

00887 Jaslovské Bohunice AXA13
Michaela Jackovičová

Neznámy
Neznáma07

Kríženec
 61  62,63Michaela KOTÚČOVÁ

 

26
NOBLESA 06688

01000 Trenčín Stallion14
Pavel Mikuláš

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Novela 316306

SVK TK
 61  66Daniela MIKULÁŠOVÁ

 

28
DUMKA 05788

02490 Trenčín Stallion15
Ing.Dr.Pavel Mikuláš

Gottward 2616 s.v.
Juna 67/80310

CZE TK
 59  73,28Pavel MIKULÁŠ

 

7
COMET 03737

04093 Jaslovské Bohunice AXA16
Ján Lauček

Concord 210067487
Winsbraut 73202749213

D4 /Würt./ 73-20051-96
 58  52,44Simona STEHELOVÁ

 

2
KREDIT 05111

04252 Trenčín Soblahov PD17
Pavol Polčík

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Princezna 251111

D4 SVK TK
 55  52,94Sabina HULKOVÁ

 

1
AMON 06391

04252 Trenčín Soblahov PD18
Sabina Hulková

Amon kravařský 2522
Alice VČ 118013

D4 CZE TK
 55  56,57Sabina HULKOVÁ

 

9
AMELY SL 06766

03880 Trenčín Stallion19
Miroslav Kubiš

Atlas 817 210408996
Lady 37017709506

SVK TK
 55  59,25Miroslav KUBIŠ

 

30
GARIBALDI 06080

01519 Bratislava Hipoclub20
Ján Botlík

Goldstern I 3528
Nikola 299907

SVK TK
 55  62,25Ján BOTLÍK

 

32
NORTHON 06227

01308 Šaľa Wyctoria21
SOUP Šaľa

Goldenstern I 3528
Nova05

Y9 SVK TK
 52  73,78Zdenko MALÍK

 

23
SARMONT 06211

01220 Nitra ORTV22
ORTV Nitra

Carismo 905 31651049
Sára 71/21405

SVK TK
 51  65,81Martin MICHALKO

 

33
TAUR 06076

04273 Trenčín Stallion23
Martin Lexman

Nelicentovaný
Arkádia09

J5 Kríženec
 49  63,5Martin LEXMAN

 

4
DAHOMÉ 04945

03765 Doľany Leonard24
Marta Čermanová

Larson 3538 21008019
Dúbrava 2046 (A1/1)09

Y9 SVK TK
 46  70,13Kristína ČERMANOVÁ

 

29
KROIDA 06939

04707 Jaslovské Bohunice AXA25
Denisa Nitranová

Roi Estete (IRL)
Kocoš (SLO)04

J7 Anglický plnokrvník
 43  53,47Denisa NITRANOVÁ

 

34
AMERIGO AHOJ 05167

03843 Látky Ranč pod bukmi26
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Amerigo Vespucci xx
Wenke 31261169409

J6 Hannoveraner
 16  50,86Ivana VILHANOVÁ

 

11
SEDUCTOR 06285

03893 Doľany Leonard27
Marta Čermanová

Scampolo 1
Nora S-284505

SVK TK
 11  85,78Martina SLUČIAKOVÁ

 

12
ANTIK 03865

Jaslovské Bohunice AXA28
Ing.Miloslav Váleček

Artist s.v.
Zekiwa S-68215

Motešice P 299/94
 vyl.Lucia ŠOKOVÁ

 

14
ALFA 04459

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub28
Dalibor Kurek

Valát 2502
Balerina JM-336413

D3 /CZE/ 225129496
 vyl.Táňa HATALOVÁ

 

27
DUCARA 06689

01000 Trenčín Stallion28
Pavel Mikuláš

Cartouche 2726
Duana 57/40806

CZE TK
 vyl.Daniela MIKULÁŠOVÁ

 

38
FLYING FOREVER 06767

03880 Trenčín Stallion28
Miroslav Kubiš

Charon 310123093
C-Florence 21015058811

Hannoveraner
 vyl.Miroslav KUBIŠ

 

10
PAMÍR 2 06114

Trenčín Stallion28
Ing.Stanislav Trebatický

Catalin VII 3386
Nikina10

Furioso
 vyl.Kristína VOPĚNKOVÁ

 

31
HERALDIK II 04871

01519 Bratislava Hipoclub28
MUDr.Peter Matulník

Pittsburgh s.v. 3344
Venezia 270411

SVK TK
 vyl.Ján BOTLÍK

 



37
JESSY 06457

03843 Látky Ranč pod bukmi28
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Jasmin
Jolina13

J6 SVK TK
 vyl.Ivana VILHANOVÁ

 

35
BRITANIK 05549

00573 Bernolákovo Boor JŠ28
Martin Boor

Reskátor 3554 s.v.
Bonita II 308607

SVK TK
 vyl.Iveta BOOROVÁ
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BLAVSKÝ POHÁR

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Skok ZL - Cena o Blavský pohár
110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
400 EUR

Jaslovské Bohunice, 19. 9. 2009

15
ZALINERO 06781

00701 Bratislava Tenzona1
Tanzona Bratislava

Ilmeo 90.10487
Evelien 86.741505

KWPN
  0   0  28,16František PÁL

120 EUR

39
BAMBINO 04839

02485 Bratislava Spirit JK2
Matej Bankovich

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Barilla 287610

SVK TK
  0   0  29,91Jana MAREKOVÁ

100 EUR

40
CONTESA 05606

01511 Lipt. Osada Equišport3
Andrej Sedlačko

Corelli 4518  330359
Anette 88007

SVK TK
  0   0  30,64Michaela SEDLAČKOVÁ

80 EUR

7
COMET 03737

04093 Jaslovské Bohunice AXA4
Ján Lauček

Concord 210067487
Winsbraut 73202749213

D4 /Würt./ 73-20051-96
  0   0  32,36Simona STEHELOVÁ

50 EUR

37
JESSY 06457

03843 Látky Ranč pod bukmi5
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Jasmin
Jolina13

J6 SVK TK
  0   4  29,76Ivana VILHANOVÁ

30 EUR

21
FLORIÁN 03702

03346 Bratislava Ekocenter6
JŠ Ekocenter BA

Fleming B79 s.v.
Florencija     /RUS/14

Y0 ÚECHK 7.5.99
  0   4  30,01Lucia KRÁLOVÁ

20 EUR

22
CLAUDIUS 06210

01221 Nitra ORTV7
ORTV Nitra

Papillon 2
05

SVK TK
  0   4  30,65Oľga MICHALKOVÁ

 

18
KOMÉTA 4 05955

03199 Motešice Sýkora8
Ing.Marián Žucha

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Rafika 393 /Rif du M06

J6 SVK TK
  0   4  32,25Daniel SÝKORA

 

28
DUMKA 05788

02490 Trenčín Stallion9
Ing.Dr.Pavel Mikuláš

Gottward 2616 s.v.
Juna 67/80310

CZE TK
  0  nešt.Pavel MIKULÁŠ

 

17
DALLAS 06622

03199 Motešice Sýkora10
Marián Sýkora

Denver 3612 (Ma-5)
Primula 100504

J6 SVK TK
  4  59,29Daniel SÝKORA

 

36
RESKÁTOR 02692

00573 Bernolákovo Boor JŠ11
Martin Boor

Sahib 5 2125
Rivalita S 72320

  4  63,68Iveta BOOROVÁ
 

26
NOBLESA 06688

01000 Trenčín Stallion12
Pavel Mikuláš

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Novela 316306

SVK TK
  4  64,01Daniela MIKULÁŠOVÁ

 

33
TAUR 06076

04273 Trenčín Stallion13
Martin Lexman

Nelicentovaný
Arkádia09

J5 Kríženec
  4  68,63Martin LEXMAN

 

16
QUANTICO 06783

00701 Bratislava Tenzona14
Tanzona Bratislava

Quantum 210112494
Gotane 21016369204

Holsteiner
  4  69,11František PÁL

 

20
YOGI 04063

Z0027 Látky Ranč pod bukmi15
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Pallas 4432
Salome12

SVK TK
  4  70,73Darya TURBINSKAYA

 

24
CARLITO 05170

00788 Hlohovec ZJK16
Richard Potocký

Carvallo 210336595
Jana I  21005847908

Holsteiner
  4  71Richard POTOCKÝ

 

19
GRACE 05875

Z0027 Látky Ranč pod bukmi17
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Grand Step 2741 3107
Flér JM 436409

CZE TK
  5  72,01Darya TURBINSKAYA

 

41
PANONOTO 04870

04095 Bratislava Hipoclub18
MUDr.Peter Matulník

Pittsburgh s.v. 3344
Vuka 180410

J5 SVK TK
  5  72,05Peter nml. MATULNÍK

 

34
AMERIGO AHOJ 05167

03843 Látky Ranč pod bukmi19
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Amerigo Vespucci xx
Wenke 31261169409

J6 Hannoveraner
  8  56,73Ivana VILHANOVÁ

 

35
BRITANIK 05549

00573 Bernolákovo Boor JŠ20
Martin Boor

Reskátor 3554 s.v.
Bonita II 308607

SVK TK
 10  78,57Iveta BOOROVÁ

 

3
HUBIČKA 05774

04020 Žilina OVER JK21
Ing.Vladimír Lamoš

Przedswit XVII 4304
Hugben II-14  18307

J5 Furioso (P XVII-2)
 12  64,3Barbora LAMOŠOVÁ

 

38
FLYING FOREVER 06767

03880 Trenčín Stallion22
Miroslav Kubiš

Charon 310123093
C-Florence 21015058811

Hannoveraner
 14  79,32Miroslav KUBIŠ

 

5
HARDY 06179

04017 Žilina OVER JK23
PaeDr.Jana Lamošová

Furioso XXIII 3473
Furioso XVIII-2 25607

J7 Furioso (F XXIII-1)
 20  86,66Petra OVEČKOVÁ

 

31
HERALDIK II 04871

01519 Bratislava Hipoclub24
MUDr.Peter Matulník

Pittsburgh s.v. 3344
Venezia 270411

SVK TK
 vyl.Ján BOTLÍK

 

32
NORTHON 06227

01308 Šaľa Wyctoria24
SOUP Šaľa

Goldenstern I 3528
Nova05

Y9 SVK TK
 vyl.Zdenko MALÍK

 

23
SARMONT 06211

01220 Nitra ORTV24
ORTV Nitra

Carismo 905 31651049
Sára 71/21405

SVK TK
 vyl.Martin MICHALKO

 

29
DUCARA 06689

02490 Trenčín Stallion24
Pavel Mikuláš

Cartouche 2726
Duana 57/40806

CZE TK
 vyl.Pavel MIKULÁŠ

 

25
RIVOK 06959

03223 Trnava Les Amis24
Radka Kittová

Neznámy
Neznáma11

J5 NED
 vyl.Radka KITTOVÁ

 

6
LUNA 8 06545

04093 Jaslovské Bohunice AXA24
Peter Čambal

Beneagles (GBR)
L`Amira (CZE)07

D4 Anglický plnokrvník
 vyl.Simona STEHELOVÁ
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